FLORIDA SHERIFFS ASSOCIATION
& FLORIDA ASSOCIATION OF COUNTIES
Name of Dealership Type of Vehicle Zone Base Unit
Price
52,000 LB GVWR CAB & CHASSIS - 4X6 TANDEM AXLE TRUCK (Specification #15)
Lou Bachrodt Freightliner 2018 Freightliner M2-112 Western $57,750.00
 2018 Freightliner M2-112 Western -- NB --
Lou Bachrodt Freightliner 2018 Freightliner M2-112 Northern $57,750.00

listed here must be honored by the dealers in your zone at the stated prices.
944
Order Code Delete Options
Western
& Northern Central Southern
SF62530 1
12EHU 2
SF625300 3
Engine/transmission - specify
Workstar 7400 with Cummins L9 300 hp engine. Includes a minimum of 5%
discount from MSRP. 1
WORKSTAR MODEL 7400 6 X 4 CUMMINS L9 300 HP ENGINE , MANUAL
TRANSMISSION Reference Includes a 4% minimum discount from manufacturers
MSRP 2
Workstar 7400 6x4 with Cummins L9 300 HP / 860 ft/lb torque engine with manual
transmission. Factory option code 12EHU. A minimum discount of 6.5% of
manufaturers list price is applied. 3
$8,895.001 $8,880.002 $14,818.003
SF62533 1
12EHV 2
SF625330 3
Engine/transmission - specify
Workstar 7400 with Cummins L9 330 hp engine. Includes a minimum of 5%
discount from MSRP. 1
WORKSTAR MODEL 7400 6 X 4 CUMMINS L9 330 HP ENGINE , MANUAL
TRANSMISSION Reference Includes a 4% minimum discount from manufacturers
MSRP 2
Workstar 7400 6x4 with Cummins L9 330 HP / 1000 ft/lb torque engine with
manual transmission. Factory option code 12EHV. A minimum discount of 6.5% of
manufaturers list price is applied. 3
$8,125.001 $8,120.002 $13,286.003
SF62535 1
12EHW 2
SF625350 3
Engine/transmission - specify
Workstar 7500 with Cummins L9 350 hp engine. Includes a minimum of 5%
discount from MSRP. 1
WORKSTAR MODEL 7500 6 X 4 CUMMINS L9 350 HP ENGINE , MANUAL
TRANSMISSION Reference Includes a 4% minimum discount from manufacturers
MSRP 2
Workstar 7400 6x4 with Cummins L9 350 HP / 1150 ft/lb torque engine with
manual transmission. Factory option code 12EHW. A minimum discount of 6.5% of
manufaturers list price is applied. 3
$4,490.001 $4,490.002 $9,822.003
SF62537 1
12EHY 2
SF637370 3
Engine/transmission - specify
Workstar 7500 with Cummins L9 370 hp engine. Includes a minimum of 5%

listed here must be honored by the dealers in your zone at the stated prices.
956
Order Code Delete Options
Western
&
Northern
&
SouthernCentral
SF62530 2 Engine/transmission - specify
Workstar 7400 with Cummins L9 300 hp engine. Includes a minimum of 5% discount from MSRP. 2
$8,895.002
SF62533 2 Engine/transmission - specify
Workstar 7400 with Cummins L9 330 hp engine. Includes a minimum of 5% discount from MSRP. 2
$8,125.002
SF62535 2 Engine/transmission - specify
Workstar 7500 with Cummins L9 350 hp engine. Includes a minimum of 5% discount from MSRP. 2
$4,490.002
SF62537 2 Engine/transmission - specify
Workstar 7500 with Cummins L9 370 hp engine. Includes a minimum of 5% discount from MSRP. 2
$3,790.002
Order Code Add Options
Western